
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 3/4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 9/7300

 2 SLICED BREAD 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 3/1/2S. Greene 491985 13/12255

 3 HAPPY WELCOME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1A. Woods 522905 6/5276

 4 COAL BLASTER Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5Y 4/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 5/4254

 5 BELLA'S CHOICE 1 Last start Country winner RIC, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 4/1/2W. Dance 531951 10/6189

 6 MINDIE Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 5/4249

 7 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 5M 3M 3M 4/1/2R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start winner TAR, 07/04/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 3Y 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2233

 2 JILL DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534256 2/1220

 3 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1174

 4 REMEMBER THAT 1 Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 6Y 5/2G. Wilkinson 493409 6/2110

 5 ZULU RUBY 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 1P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/0108

 6 MONROE NO MORE Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/098

 7 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3W. Wakem 530613 2/1171

 8 BONT'S CHARLIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0126

 9 MARBEL CHIMES 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1G. Greene 496227 7/6162

 10 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3183

 11 WILSON PLACE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 4/0170

 12 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7P 4Y 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0168

 13 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3138

 14 SWEET VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3G. Robertson 527582 2/1132

 15 KEY GOT CLASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 529813 1/0120

 16 ZIPPING VELVET Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3P. Martin 526333 2/1111

 17 FLYIN' CRAZY Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 8Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/395

 18 HONEY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7Y 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/089

 19 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/181

 20 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 21 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R9, Y 8Y 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Ball 537867 0/0117

 2 SMILEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0106

 3 BOTTLE CREW Last start placegetter GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/075

 4 NAME ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 525626 0/094

 5 SMILEY CLANCY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/092

 6 WILD SYRENE 3 First start M/1A. Ivers 536518 0/00

 7 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 8P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/068

 8 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 7Y 4P 5Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/051

 9 CRACKERJACK DANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1T. Ball 534063 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 531372 7/1284

 2 MIDNIGHT SEA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3264

 3 BRINDLE MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2Y 5/2B. Deguara 536323 4/2260

 4 ROCK IT OUT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2W. Wakem 529990 3/2252

 5 ASTEROID EVEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 2P 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/1251

 6 SKETCHY REDBACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3240

 7 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 3Y 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2233

 8 CHRONIC BILLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/2D. Wright 525746 3/2228

 9 IMPRESS RAJA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 3P 5/3A. Ivers 533842 6/1227

 10 SKETCHY ZARA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 4/3225

 11 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2216

 12 SILVER RANGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/3A. Woods 525205 2/1213

 13 FIREBALL SHOW Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/3R. Vines 522529 3/1213

 14 MY DILEMMA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3210

 15 DIAMOND DELL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1Y 5/2K. Bell 497603 8/2199

 16 SILVER IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 526997 6/3195

 17 KOBE THE WORKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1Y 5/1K. Cheetham 494245 16/13192

 18 DUCK AND DIVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4189

 19 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/2K. Marsh 501321 5/2189

 20 ZELIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0189

 21 SLEEK DEFIER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 508892 8/0186

 22 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 7P 5/1R. Neville 531237 5/3184

 23 PLEAD INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4Y 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2184

 24 DUSTY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 3/2183

 25 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2Y 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1180

 26 NOSSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2Y 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0178

 27 MY MATE SARGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 4/1177

 28 SON OF GUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1M 5M 5/1R. Groizard 475945 11/8174

 29 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1174

 30 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3171

 31 WILSON PLACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 4/0170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KYRON'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0166

 33 MARBEL CHIMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/1G. Greene 496227 7/6162

 34 WORTH THE WAIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3162

 35 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 3M 3Y 6Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6153

 36 KING OF HEARTS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2147

 37 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2147

 38 ALL INN EVIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3138

 39 DOUBLE STAGGS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 1/0132

 40 WALK NOT RUN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2129

 41 NO TICKETS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/2129

 42 PUSH PULL POKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532391 6/4128

 43 WOOKIEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 526499 1/0126

 44 BONT'S CHARLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0126

 45 OUR MARBEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0124

 46 BLUE CRAZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 522920 2/1122

 47 BLUE ANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1120

 48 KEY GOT CLASS 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 529813 1/0120

 49 JERRA LEE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/2D. Smart 497760 3/2113

 50 ZIPPING LATTE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3111

 51 REMEMBER THAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6Y 5/2G. Wilkinson 493409 6/2110

 52 MISS SADIE LEA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 1P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/0103

 53 SHADOW BLITZ Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 497247 2/099

 54 OUR ALBY JUKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/096

 55 RACHEL'S STAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/287

 56 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8Y 7Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Ball 537867 0/0117

 2 SMILEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0106

 3 CHLOE'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 6P M/1K. Smith 521235 0/0112

 4 IMOGEN ROSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 4P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0101

 5 RUN MAX RUN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072

 6 BIRDHILL BANDIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 6P M/1C. Lamb 534107 0/072

 7 WILD SYRENE 2 First start M/1A. Ivers 536518 0/00

 8 NEVER FORGOTTEN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 4P M/1S. Fellowes 536133 0/058

 9 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/070

 10 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 8P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/068

 11 CRACKERJACK DANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1T. Ball 534063 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8C 7C 4/1/1P. Mattress 525150 9/4163

 2 BRICKMAN Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 5C 3P 5C 4/1/1J. Mackay 528110 5/4152

 3 CAWBOURNE CANELO Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 3/2201

 4 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1A. Woods 529614 6/3216

 5 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 5/0189

 6 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 524922 2/0180

 7 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 14/04/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4147

 8 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2132

 9 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 3/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 22/18324

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 9/7300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S CHOICE 2 Last start Country winner RIC, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 4/1/2W. Dance 531951 10/6189

 2 CHOSEN ONE Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4255

 3 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 5M 3M 3M 4/1/2R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE STAGGS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531440 1/0132

 2 BLUE ANDO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/04/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1120

 3 NOSSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 2Y 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0178

 4 WILSON PLACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 4/0170

 5 WORTH THE WAIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3162

 6 BLUE CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 522920 2/1122

 7 MISS SADIE LEA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/0103

 8 OUR ALBY JUKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO WAY JOSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P

GAR, 10/04/2021, R2, P

2P 2P 5P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/0102

 2 RUN MAX RUN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Anderson 528183 8/4288

 2 TORPEDO TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4C 1P 4/1/1C. Perry 526617 8/4260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Savage 531055 3/0228
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